
Team
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Game Teams Court Time

1 1 vs. 2 KFC and the Little Dunkers vs. Esko 7 Blue 6 10:00

2 3 vs. 4 Tigers vs. Small Frys 7 10:00

3 1 vs. 3 KFC and the Little Dunkers vs. Tigers 9 11:00

4 2 vs. 4 Esko 7 Blue vs. Small Frys 8 11:00

5 1 vs. 4 KFC and the Little Dunkers vs. Small Frys 6 12:00

6 2 vs. 3 Esko 7 Blue vs. Tigers 7 12:00

7th 8th Boys Red Division
Pool A

Name Contact

Esko 7 Blue Todd Rengo

KFC and the Little Dunkers Leask Bennett

Tigers Greg Nelson

Small Frys Hunter McDougall



Team

1

2

3

4

Game Teams Court Time

7 1 vs. 2 East Avengers vs. Lethal Lumberjacks 8 10:00

8 3 vs. 4 Washburn vs. Golden Ballers 9 10:00

9 1 vs. 3 East Avengers vs. Washburn 7 11:00

10 2 vs. 4 Lethal Lumberjacks vs. Golden Ballers 6 11:00

11 1 vs. 4 East Avengers vs. Golden Ballers 8 12:00

12 2 vs. 3 Lethal Lumberjacks vs. Washburn 9 12:00

7th 8th Boys Red Division
Pool B

Name Contact

Lethal Lumberjacks Travis Hansen

East Avengers Noah Paulson

Washburn Devin Christenson

Golden Ballers Noah Miller



Team

1

2

3

4

Game Teams Court Time

13 1 vs. 2 Crying Jordans vs. Allstars 10 10:00

14 3 vs. 4 Sparjacks vs. Hounds 11 10:00

15 1 vs. 3 Crying Jordans vs. Sparjacks 5 11:00

16 2 vs. 4 Allstars vs. Hounds 4 11:00

17 1 vs. 4 Crying Jordans vs. Hounds 10 12:00

18 2 vs. 3 Allstars vs. Sparjacks 11 12:00

Contact

7th 8th Boys Red Division
Pool C

Name

Chris Turnbull

Allstars Matthew Peterson

Crying Jordans Luke Fredrick

Sparjacks

Hounds Matthew Ierino



Game Court Time

19 #2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner 12 1:00

Game Court Time

20 #1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 19 12 2:00

7th 8th Boys Red Division
Playoffs

Division Semi-Final Game

Division Final Game



Team
1
2
3
4
5
6

Game Court Time
1 1 vs. 2 Redcliff 2 vs. Hot Burritos 1 10:00
2 3 vs. 6 ZNMR vs. Toon Squad 2 10:00
3 4 vs. 5 Average Joes vs. The Prime Timers 3 10:00
4 3 vs. 4 ZNMR vs. Average Joes 14 11:00
5 1 vs. 6 Redcliff 2 vs. Toon Squad 13 11:00
6 2 vs. 5 Hot Burritos vs. The Prime Timers 12 11:00
7 4 vs. 6 Average Joes vs. Toon Squad 1 12:00
8 2 vs. 3 Hot Burritos vs. ZNMR 2 12:00
9 1 vs. 5 Redcliff 2 vs. The Prime Timers 3 12:00

10 1 vs. 4 Redcliff 2 vs. Average Joes 9 1:00
11 3 vs. 5 ZNMR vs. The Prime Timers 10 1:00
12 2 vs. 6 Hot Burritos vs. Toon Squad 11 1:00

7th 8th Boys Blue Division
Pool A

Redcliff 2 Brandon Gordon

Teams

Average Joes Dawn Lambert
The Prime Timers Greg Nelson

Toon Squad Spencer Smith

Hot Burritos Teresa Aldach
ZNMR Zach Leno

Name Contact



Team
1
2
3
4
5

Game Court Time
13 1 vs. 4 Redcliff 1 vs. The Flint Tropics 4 10:00
14 2 vs. 3 Bone Collectors vs. The Spartan 5 5 10:00
15 1 vs. 3 Redcliff 1 vs. The Spartan 5 11 11:00
16 4 vs. 5 The Flint Tropics vs. Denfeld Hunters 10 11:00
17 3 vs. 5 The Spartan 5 vs. Denfeld Hunters 4 12:00
18 1 vs. 2 Redcliff 1 vs. Bone Collectors 5 12:00
19 2 vs. 5 Bone Collectors vs. Denfeld Hunters 10 2:00
20 3 vs. 4 The Spartan 5 vs. The Flint Tropics 11 2:00
21 2 vs. 4 Bone Collectors vs. The Flint Tropics 6 3:00
22 1 vs. 5 Redcliff 1 vs. Denfeld Hunters 4 3:00

7th 8th Boys Blue Division
Pool B

Name Contact
Redcliff 1 Brandon Gordon

The Flint Tropics Greg Nelson
Denfeld Hunters Michelle Kilroy

Teams

Bone Collectors Matt Berger
The Spartan 5 Eric Defoe



Game Court Time
23 Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed 2 3:30

7th 8th Boys Blue Division
Playoffs

Division Final Game



Game Court Time
24 Blue Division Champion vs. Red Division Champion 5 4:00

7th 8th Boys Championship

Championship Game


